

mmcsy (NDP) Ausesh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સોદરો એ સોદરો મુદિલસ દોલો mmcsy રોડ
A+ કિલ્ડ એ સોદરો દોલો દોલો

P.M.D. Vol. Div. Mohania

DIVISION

શ્રી. વિધિન કુમાર વાલ દોલો અંતો

કાર્ડ અંત વાલ દોલો

SUB-DIVISION

સોદરો: સોદરો દોલો

MB No. 802

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ag No. 01 SBD 2024-25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd & Final Bill				
	Abstract of cost				
① Providing & fixing w. bench marks -					
City vide TMB P-⑨ ①					
04 Nos @ R. 2932.73/No. — R. 11731.20					
② Clearing & grubbing road land -					
City vide TMB P-⑨ item ②					
0.1530 Hect @ R. 76926.08/Hect — R. 11770.20					
③ Box cutting excavation - do -					
City vide TMB P-⑨ item ③					
6.75 m ³ @ R. 104.01/m ³ — R. 702.20					
④ Constn of embankment deposit -					
City vide TMB P-⑨ item ④					
4.05 m ³ @ R. 62.83/m ³ — R. 254.20					
⑤(i) Constn of embankment - 1000m -					
City vide TMB P-⑨ item 5(i)					
73.856 m ³ @ R. 260.98/m ³ — R. 19275.20					
⑤(ii) Constn of embankment - 100m -					
City vide TMB P-⑨ item ⑤(ii)					
295.424 m ³ @ R. 188.29/m ³ — R. 55625.20					
⑥ Constn of subgrade & earthen -					
City vide TMB P-⑨ item ⑥					
176.628 m ³ @ R. 264.51/m ³ — R. 46720.20					
⑦ Constn of G.S.B-I - do - Job					
City vide TMB P-⑨ item ⑦					
141.321 m ³ @ R. 4028.18/m ³ — R. 569262.20					
⑧ Providing w. B.M. - III - do -					
City vide TMB P-⑨ item ⑧					
124.42 m ³ @ R. 5830.52/m ³ — R. 7,254,33.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Const. of plain cement concrete Pavement - do - Job.					
Qty. of m.B.P. (16) Item (10) = 99 m ³					
Qty. of m.B.P. (12) Item (12) = 166.200 m ³					
Total = 265.20 m ³					
@ R. 9511.54/m ³					R. 2522460 = 00
⑩ Cable duct Across the road - do -					
Qty. of m.B.P. (9) Item (8)					
15 m @ R. 1287.29/m					R. 19309 = 00
⑪ R.C.C. m - 15 Kilometer Stone - do -					
Qty. of m.B.P. (12) Item (3)					
(i) Km Stone = 02 Nos.					
@ R. 3234.15/No					R. 3234 = 00
(ii) 200m Stone = 02 Nos.					
@ R. 879.96/No					R. 1760 = 00
⑫ Bracing Lining traffic signs - do -					
Qty. of m.B.P. (13) Item (4)					
(i) 600mm triangle = 02 Nos.					
@ R. 5212.58/No					R. 10425 = 00
(ii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular = 02 Nos.					
@ R. 6946.40/No					R. 13893 = 00
⑬ Road marking with hot - do -					
Qty. of m.B.P. (13) Item (5)					
87.60 m ² @ R. 886.50/m ²					R. 77657 = 00
⑭ Bracing Lining masonry board - do -					
Qty. of m.B.P. (10) Item (6)					
03 Nos @ R. 13157.12/No					R. 39471 = 00
(10 - Total Continuation					R. 4128981 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.					R. 4128981 = 00
Add 18% G.S.T. + 1% Laban cum					R. 784506 = 00
Add reg. Fee (up to date)					R. 52600 = 00
					R. 4973087 = 00
Less 4-30% balcut					E/R. 213843 = 00
					R. 4759244 = 00
Less previous payment					E/R. 2627778 = 00
Payable amt $\Rightarrow$					R. 2131466 = 00
					8
					2 102/25
					JE.

Continuation